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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 20.00

+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00
+ Kisslig Illyan (2011) 10.00

 
2 Marti Theliau (2010) 19.75

+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 9.75
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 10.00

 
3 a Yamana Ren (2011) 18.50

o Juillerat Mathias (2010) 8.50
+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 10.00

3 b Kisslig Illyan (2011) 18.50
+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 10.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

4 a Stähli Mathis (2010) 18.25
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 9.75

4 b Juillerat Mathias (2010) 18.25
+ Yamana Ren (2011) 9.75
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

5 a Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 17.00
o Kisslig Illyan (2011) 8.50
o Yamana Ren (2011) 8.50

5 b Suchet Quentin (2011) 17.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Mooser Kelian (2008) 20.00

+ Loberti Andrin (2009) 10.00
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 20.00

+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Trachsel Adrien (2008) 19.75

+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75
+ Loberti Andrin (2009) 10.00

2 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 19.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00

3 a Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.50
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 9.75

3 b Mooser Eothenn (2009) 19.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 9.75
+ Yamana Kotaro (2008) 9.75

3 c Braig Ruben (2008) 19.50
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75

4 a Yamana Kotaro (2008) 18.50
+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

4 b Wittwer Len (2009) 18.50
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 10.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

4 c Marti Thierry (2009) 18.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00

4 d Genecand Aïdan (2009) 18.50
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

4 e Bongard Timéo (2009) 18.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00

5 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.25
+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 9.75
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

5 b Stettler Lucas (2009) 18.25
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
+ Juan Mael (2008) 9.75

5 c Schneiter Dominik (2008) 18.25
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 9.75

5 d Rohrer Patrick (2008) 18.25
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75

5 e Buchs Yanick (2009) 18.25
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50

6 a Zeller Ianis (2008) 17.25
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50
- Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.75

6 b Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 17.25
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.75

7 a Stritt Beni (2009) 17.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

7 b Robert Kenny (2009) 17.00
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50
o Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50

7 c Menoud Raphaël (2009) 17.00
o Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.50
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50

7 d Loberti Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

7 e Juan Mael (2008) 17.00
o Yamana Kotaro (2008) 8.50
o Stettler Lucas (2009) 8.50

7 f Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 17.00
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 20.00

+ Sacchetti Livio (2007) 10.00
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Fornerod Léonard (2006) 20.00

+ Wenger Yann (2006) 10.00
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 10.00

 
2 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

3 Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 19.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75
+ Omlin Rafael (2007) 9.75

4 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.75
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75
+ Wenger Yann (2006) 10.00

4 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.75
o von Moos Nico (2006) 8.75
+ Gasser Jonas (2006) 10.00

5 a von Moos Nico (2006) 18.50
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00
o Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50

5 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Sacchetti Livio (2007) 10.00

6 a Torche Louis (2007) 18.25
+ Gasser Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

6 b Omlin Rafael (2007) 18.25
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75
o Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 8.50

7 a Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.50
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.75

7 b Grosjean Samuel (2006) 17.50
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75

8 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 17.25
- Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.75
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

9 a Wenger Yann (2006) 17.00
o Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

9 b Tuscher Esteban (2007) 17.00
o Omlin Rafael (2007) 8.50
o Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 8.50

9 c Sacchetti Livio (2007) 17.00
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

9 d Gasser Jonas (2006) 17.00
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Martin Gaël (2004) 20.00

+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 10.00
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00

 
2 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 19.75

+ Von Gunten Damien (2004) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00

 
2 b Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 19.75

+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

3 Buchs Noah (2004) 19.50
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75

4 Brülhart Kevin (2004) 19.00
- Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.00
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 10.00

5 a Zbinden Dario (2004) 18.75
- Roux Flavien (2004) 8.75
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

5 b Roux Flavien (2004) 18.75
- Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.75
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

5 c Collaud Bastien (2005) 18.75
- Maire Pascal (2004) 8.75
+ Durrer Simon (2005) 10.00

5 d Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 18.75
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75

6 a Maire Pascal (2004) 18.50
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

6 b Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.50
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 10.00
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

6 c Wälti Lars (2005) 18.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
+ Pittet Nolan (2005) 10.00

6 d Von Gunten Damien (2004) 18.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00

6 e Germain Lucas (2005) 18.50
+ Pittet Nolan (2005) 10.00
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

7 a Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.25
+ Durrer Simon (2005) 9.75
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

7 b Jacot Jessy (2004) 18.25
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 9.75
o Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50

7 c Burger Gabriel (2004) 18.25
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75

8 Philipona Alexis (2004) 17.50
- Brülhart Kevin (2004) 9.00
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50

9 a Romanens Noël (2004) 17.00
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

9 b Pittet Nolan (2005) 17.00
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

9 c Gilgen Cédric (2004) 17.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50

9 d Durrer Simon (2005) 17.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

9 e Binggeli Damian (2005) 17.00
o Jacot Jessy (2004) 8.50
o Von Gunten Damien (2004) 8.50

9 f Berthet Hugo (2005) 17.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
o Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.50


